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12
14
15
19
20
24
39
42
57
71
7
99
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11
15
19
24
54
55
56
57
59
71

Pontault

BARRADAS LIMA Hugo
SCHNEIDER Nicolas
PASQUET Lilian
GUNKO Dmytro
HORVAT Sven
GARAUDET Thibault
FERREIRA DA SILVA Uelington
BOUITY Genese
MORAN Alex
QUEIROS Samuel
VUCKO Leon
CHAUDANSON Adrien
TOUPANCE Thomas
LUCIANI Julien
CANTEGREL Robin
DUPOUX Jean-pierre
16 JOUEURS

Strasbourg
VALLET Dorian
WORA Dia Mamadou
BENOIST Valere
PINTOR Guynel
GAILLARD Baptiste
KOUASSI Jean-emmanuel
BONNEMBERGER Joffrey
CHRISTIN Lukas
LADAN Karl
PORTES Jimmy
HULOT Quentin
BLANSCHE Hugo
12 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

PONTAULT

19
34
34

Haba Monya

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue Saison 2022 /2023
174PL23 Journée Journée 22
24/03/2023 Heure 20:30
Espace Roger-Boisrame - Pontault-Combault
STRASBOURG

15
Fin match 60" 26
26

00:00 2/3 2/3 67%

00:00 1/3 4/5 5/8 63% 1

00:00 4/6 4/6 67% 1 1
00:00 1/2 1/2 50% 1

00:00 219 22%

00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 2 1

00:00 1/1 1/1 100%

00:00 1/1 1/1 100%

00:00 3/4 3/4 75%

00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 1

00:00 2/2 212 100% 1
00:00 0/1 0/1 0% 1

00:00 1/1 1/1 100% 1

00:00

00:00 1/2 1/2 50% 13/30 43%

00:00 718 2/3 9/11 82%

28/40 6/8 34/48 71% 15/39 38%

00:00 1/3 2/2 3/5 60%
00:00 12/15 12/15 80% 1 1 1
00:00 1/1 1/1 100%
00:00 217 217 29% 1 1
00:00 2/6 2/6 33%
00:00 3/19 16% 1
00:00 3/7 3/7 43% 3
00:00 1/2 1/2 50% 1 1
00:00 2/4 2/4 50% 1
00:00 1
00:00 6/21 29%
00:00
24 /45 2/2 26 /47 55% 9/40 23% 11 2 4

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 2 Cournil Mathilde

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



